
Other

2021 1,907   4                151       15                  12              66          47          35         6             127       126        4          149          4                11              159             26          13          9              7                  894           42          

2022 1,788   5                136       9                    9                57          45          51         8             114       113        7          140          7                9                152             18          12          12            27                814           43          

2023 1,914   16              152       9                    10              56          37          50         7             140       110        10        184          8                9                149             10          25          12            47                833           40          

2024 1,984   26              116       12                  7                75          33          55         8             99         113        7          230          9                12              150             21          19          12            48                872           60          

2025 2,125   28              91         11                  7                125        50          82         11           105       104        3          265          7                9                149             18          22          23            60                887           68          

2026 Jan 2,056   26              85         12                  7                126        50          79         12           93         103        5          252          4                9                149             17          22          23            53                863           66          
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